
２０１４加計呂麻島ハーフマラソン大会成績表 ２０１４/１１/９(日)

順位 No 氏名 タイム

1 5008 山田　悌矢 0:20:33

2 5022 重信　伊織 0:21:08

3 5023 大郷　良祐 0:21:11

4 5027 静岡　龍太 0:21:49

5 5016 徳田　竜希 0:22:54

6 5039 森田　祥太郎 0:23:08

7 5010 山田　真央 0:23:18

8 5020 金久　稀一 0:23:49

9 5005 板倉　諒翔 0:23:49

10 5074 静岡　いずみ 0:24:24

11 5062 栄田　愛弓 0:24:40

12 5051 吉永　竜巳 0:26:00

13 5014 久田　友樹 0:26:49

14 5018 中島　仁 0:28:29

15 5006 板倉　利希 0:28:29

16 5026 尾﨑　仁 0:28:29

17 5049 島田　登志男 0:28:52

18 5024 尾﨑　康二郎 0:28:57

19 5032 武田　剛 0:29:40

20 5082 岩元　節子 0:30:07

21 5009 藤元　優人 0:30:32

22 5038 永村　清悟 0:30:43

23 5053 平　由岐代 0:30:59

24 5078 村田　海音 0:31:08

25 5037 屋崎　隼作 0:31:25

26 5011 上妻　隆文 0:32:11

27 5028 安田　圭一 0:33:00

28 5076 永村　清華 0:33:05

29 5035 岡野　真和 0:33:09

30 5030 岡野　浩也 0:33:10

31 5089 久永　奈津美 0:33:41

32 5012 上妻　幹太 0:34:03

33 5058 東郷　豊子 0:34:17

34 5041 永村　清隆 0:34:35

35 5017 森田　永寛 0:34:53

36 5072 徳永　紗良 0:35:19

37 5073 西　美里 0:35:21

38 5079 山田　喜美代 0:35:47

39 5077 永村　玲緒奈 0:35:47

40 5088 田村　夏海 0:36:07

41 5015 保田　龍馬 0:36:48

42 5060 浜田　玲子 0:37:02

43 5042 堀口　広文 0:37:15

44 5013 朴澤　憲和 0:37:47

45 5086 前山　和香奈 0:38:21

46 5085 大原　禎乃 0:38:21

47 5083 請畑　爽薫世 0:38:57

48 5059 籾　海奈子 0:38:57

49 5036 岡野　睦和 0:39:21

50 5069 岡野　理恵 0:39:22

51 5070 武田　夏奈 0:39:47

52 5063 芳　春菜 0:39:47
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２０１４加計呂麻島ハーフマラソン大会成績表 ２０１４/１１/９(日)

順位 No 氏名 タイム

53 5033 武田　学 0:39:50

54 5044 山下　和幸 0:39:54

55 5004 里　真樹 0:39:58

56 5080 永村　玲子 0:40:12

57 5040 福重　克章 0:41:35

58 5065 長田　美優 0:41:49

59 5021 長田　智宏 0:41:49

60 5050 正込　健一朗 0:42:37

61 5055 茂岡　忠子 0:43:00

62 5054 山下　節代 0:43:00

63 5001 平岡　和治 0:43:00

64 5057 平岡　多摩美 0:43:00

65 5056 籾山　育代 0:43:00

66 5064 長田　結妃 0:43:18

67 5061 長田　麻美 0:43:20

68 5002 森山　和雄 0:43:31

69 5068 徳永　和乃 0:44:20

70 5067 請畑　美由紀 0:44:20

71 5066 泰　晶子 0:44:20

72 5007 古俣　文喜 0:44:41

73 5029 平　秀己 0:45:57

74 5084 浦口　真奈美 0:49:34

75 5081 沖元　眞実 0:49:34

76 5045 登　定次 0:52:03

77 5047 古田　誠治 0:55:04

78 5046 大泉　功 0:56:40

79 5043 堀之内　大作 0:56:51
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２０１４加計呂麻島ハーフマラソン大会成績表 ２０１４/１１/９(日)

順位 No 氏名 タイム

順位 No 氏名 タイム

1 5008 山田　悌矢 0:20:33

2 5022 重信　伊織 0:21:08

3 5023 大郷　良祐 0:21:11

4 5027 静岡　龍太 0:21:49

5 5016 徳田　竜希 0:22:54

6 5039 森田　祥太郎 0:23:08

7 5010 山田　真央 0:23:18

8 5020 金久　稀一 0:23:49

9 5005 板倉　諒翔 0:23:49

10 5051 吉永　竜巳 0:26:00

11 5014 久田　友樹 0:26:49

12 5018 中島　仁 0:28:29

13 5006 板倉　利希 0:28:29

14 5026 尾﨑　仁 0:28:29

15 5049 島田　登志男 0:28:52

16 5024 尾﨑　康二郎 0:28:57

17 5032 武田　剛 0:29:40

18 5009 藤元　優人 0:30:32

19 5038 永村　清悟 0:30:43

20 5037 屋崎　隼作 0:31:25

21 5011 上妻　隆文 0:32:11

22 5028 安田　圭一 0:33:00

23 5035 岡野　真和 0:33:09

24 5030 岡野　浩也 0:33:10

25 5012 上妻　幹太 0:34:03

26 5041 永村　清隆 0:34:35

27 5017 森田　永寛 0:34:53

28 5015 保田　龍馬 0:36:48

29 5042 堀口　広文 0:37:15

30 5013 朴澤　憲和 0:37:47

31 5036 岡野　睦和 0:39:21

32 5033 武田　学 0:39:50

33 5044 山下　和幸 0:39:54

34 5004 里　真樹 0:39:58

35 5040 福重　克章 0:41:35

36 5021 長田　智宏 0:41:49

37 5050 正込　健一朗 0:42:37

38 5001 平岡　和治 0:43:00

39 5002 森山　和雄 0:43:31

40 5007 古俣　文喜 0:44:41

41 5029 平　秀己 0:45:57

42 5045 登　定次 0:52:03

43 5047 古田　誠治 0:55:04

44 5046 大泉　功 0:56:40

45 5043 堀之内　大作 0:56:51

5ｋｍ　男子 (45人中)
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２０１４加計呂麻島ハーフマラソン大会成績表 ２０１４/１１/９(日)

順位 No 氏名 タイム

順位 No 氏名 タイム

1 5074 静岡　いずみ 0:24:24

2 5062 栄田　愛弓 0:24:40

3 5082 岩元　節子 0:30:07

4 5053 平　由岐代 0:30:59

5 5078 村田　海音 0:31:08

6 5076 永村　清華 0:33:05

7 5089 久永　奈津美 0:33:41

8 5058 東郷　豊子 0:34:17

9 5072 徳永　紗良 0:35:19

10 5073 西　美里 0:35:21

11 5079 山田　喜美代 0:35:47

12 5077 永村　玲緒奈 0:35:47

13 5088 田村　夏海 0:36:07

14 5060 浜田　玲子 0:37:02

15 5086 前山　和香奈 0:38:21

16 5085 大原　禎乃 0:38:21

17 5083 請畑　爽薫世 0:38:57

18 5059 籾　海奈子 0:38:57

19 5069 岡野　理恵 0:39:22

20 5070 武田　夏奈 0:39:47

21 5063 芳　春菜 0:39:47

22 5080 永村　玲子 0:40:12

23 5065 長田　美優 0:41:49

24 5055 茂岡　忠子 0:43:00

25 5054 山下　節代 0:43:00

26 5057 平岡　多摩美 0:43:00

27 5056 籾山　育代 0:43:00

28 5064 長田　結妃 0:43:18

29 5061 長田　麻美 0:43:20

30 5068 徳永　和乃 0:44:20

31 5067 請畑　美由紀 0:44:20

32 5066 泰　晶子 0:44:20

33 5084 浦口　真奈美 0:49:34

34 5081 沖元　眞実 0:49:34

5ｋｍ　女子 (34人中)
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